UC Merced Journal of California and Great Basin Anthropology

Title

Advertisements

Permalink https://escholarship.org/uc/item/00k6v1k9

Journal Journal of California and Great Basin Anthropology, 24(1)

ISSN 0191-3557

Publication Date

2002

Copyright Information

Copyright 2002 by the author(s). All rights reserved unless otherwise indicated. Contact the author(s) for any necessary permissions. Learn more at <u>https://escholarship.org/terms</u> The Journal of California and Great Basin Anthropology (ISSN 0191-3557) is published twice yearly by Malki Museum, Inc., Morongo Indian Reservation, Banning, CA, under auspices of the Malki Museum Press Editorial Board. The publisher, Malki Museum, Inc., is a nonprofit educational institution incorporated by the State of California. Opinions expressed herein are those of the authors and not necessarily those of the editors or the Malki Museum Press Editorial Board.

Subscribers must keep the Malki Museum Press informed of any address change and are responsible for nondelivery caused by failure to submit a change of address.

Subscriptions are available at the rate of \$40 per annual subscription (one volume, two numbers). Include check or money order payable to Malki Museum, Inc. Back issues can also be obtained from the same address:

Journal of California and Great Basin Anthropology ISSN 0191-3557 Malki Museum, Inc. P.O. Box 578 Banning, CA 92220



MALKI MUSEUM SUBSCRIPTION FORM		
NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
CITY/ZIP:		
PHONE:	FAX:	
EMAIL:		
	JOURNAL VOLUME: TOTAL ENCLOSED: \$	